EXHIBIT 6

FUND 43 TRANSFERS/REALLOCATIONS
FY 2017 OPERATING BUDGET

The following items are transfers and/or reallocations of existing FY 2017 allocations between accounts in the
FY 2017 Stormwater Utility Fund Operating Budget.

Public Utilities
TRANSFER FROM:

Account Number
43.4031.00000.538.001210
TRANSFER TO:

Account Number

43.4031.00000.538.001219
43.4031.00000.538.004352

Description
Salaries and Wages - Full Time

Description
ACCRUED LEAVE
Water

Amount
48,004

48,004

Amount
47,922
82

48,004

lof1l



	Fund 43

