EXHIBIT 6

FUND 43 TRANSFERS/REALLOCATIONS FY 2017 OPERATING BUDGET

The following items are transfers and/or reallocations of existing FY 2017 allocations between accounts in the FY 2017 Stormwater Utility Fund Operating Budget.

Publ	ic I	I+ili	tioc
Pubi	וכ כ	JτIII	ties

TRANSFER FROM:

Account Number	Description	Amount
43.4031.00000.538.001210	Salaries and Wages - Full Time	48,004
		48,004
TRANSFER TO:		
Account Number	Description	Amount
43.4031.00000.538.001219	ACCRUED LEAVE	47,922
43.4031.00000.538.004352	Water	82
		48,004